. MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 15695, Version: 1

Acceptance - Health
Arizona Department of Health Services, Amendment No. 1, to provide for the home visiting services
for Maternal, Infant and Early Childhood Home Visiting Program and extend grant term to 1/13/27,

$435,967.71 (GTAM 23-62)

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/8/2023
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

